Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s Crimson Metal Engineering Company Limited		
Name(s) of the Acquirer and Person Acting in concert (PAC) with the Seller	Acquirer:- Sri Vinay Goyal Trust		
Whether the Acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter Group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange (s) where the Shares of TC are listed	BSE Limit	ed	
Details of the Acquisition/Disposal as follows	Number % w.r.t total % w.r.t total Share/Voting diluted share/voting wherever applicable(*) TC (**)		
Before the Acquisition under Consideration, holding of :-			, ,
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	NIL	NIL	NIL
b) Shares in the nature of Encumbrance (Pledge/Lien/Non-disposal undertaking/Others)	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Voting Rights(VR) Otherwise than by Equity Share	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/Convertible Security/any Other instrument that entities the acquirer to receive Shares carrying Voting Rights in the TC (Specify hoding in each Category)	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL

Details of Acquisition			
a)Shares carrying Voting Rights	1,12,386	2.54	2.54
acquired			
b) VRs acquired/Sold otherwise	NIL	NIL	NIL
than by shares			
C) Warrants/Convertible	NIL	NIL	NIL
Securities/any other instrument			
that entities the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (Specify holding in each			
Category ) acquired/sold			
d) Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
encumbered/invoked/released by			
the acquirer			
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	1,12,386	2.54	2.54
After the acquisition, holding of:-			
a) Shares Carrying Voting	1,12,386	2.54	2.54
Rights			
b) Shares encumbered with	NILL	NILL	NILL
the Acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by	NILL	NILL	NILL
Equity Shares			
d) Warrants/Convertible	NILL	NILL	NILL
Security/any other			
instrument that entitles			
the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying Voting			
Rights in the TC ( Specify			
holding in each category)			
after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,12,386	2.54	2.54

Mode of Acquisition/sale (e.g. Open Market/Off- Market/Public Issue/Right Issue/Preferential allotment/ Inter -se- Transfer etc)		OFF- MARKET ACQUISTION BY WAY OF		
VR- or- da	quisition/ Sale of Shares/ te of receipt of intimation nt of shares whichever is	on		
Equity Share Capital/ Total Voting Capital of the TC Before the said		4,42,82,070 divided into 44,28,207 Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each		
acquisition		Equity onares of nor	20 00011	
Total dilut	ed Share/Voting Capital	4,42,82,070 divided	into 44,28,207	
of the TC a	ifter the said n/sale	Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each		
Note- Details of convertible Securities outstanding as on date are as follows				
SI.No.	Type of Security	Date of Allotment No. of Securities		
N.A	N.A	N.A N.A		

(\*) Total Share Capital/ Voting Capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. (\*\*) Diluted Share/Voting Capital means the total number of Shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding Convertible Securities/ Warrants into Equity Shares.

Sd/-SRI VINAY GOYAL TRUST 163/1, KSONS COMPLEX, 4<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR BROADWAY, CHENNAI- 600108



Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s Crimson Metal Engineering Company Limited		
Name(s) of the Acquirer and Person Acting in concert (PAC) with the Seller	Acquirer:- Sri Prem Chand Goyal Trust		
Whether the Acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter Group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange (s) where the Shares of TC are listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the Acquisition/Disposal as follows	Share/Voting diluted Capital share/voting wherever Capital of t		% w.r.t total diluted share/voting Capital of the TC (**)
Before the Acquisition under Consider	ration, hol	ding of :-	
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	NIL	NIL	NIL
b) Shares in the nature of Encumbrance (Pledge/Lien/Non-disposal undertaking/Others)	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Voting Rights(VR) Otherwise than by Equity Share	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/Convertible Security/any Other instrument that entities the acquirer to receive Shares carrying Voting Rights in the TC (Specify hoding in each Category)	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL

Details of Acquisition			
a)Shares carrying Voting Rights	1,31,119	2.96	2.96
acquired			
122			
b) VRs acquired/Sold otherwise	NIL	NIL	NIL
than by shares			
C) Warrants/Convertible	NIL	NIL	NIL
Securities/any other instrument			
that entities the acquirer to receive			
shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (Specify holding in each			
Category ) acquired/sold	NIL	NIII	NIL
d) Shares	NIL	NIL	INIL
encumbered/invoked/released by			
the acquirer	1 21 110	2.96	2.96
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	1,31,119	2.96	2.96
After the acquisition , holding of:-			
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	1,31,119	2.96	2.96
b) Shares encumbered with the	NILL	NILL	NILL
Acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by Equity	NILL	NILL	NILL
Shares			
d) Warrants/Convertible	NILL	NILL	NILL
Security/any other			
instrument that entitles the			
acquirer to receive shares			
carrying Voting Rights in the			
TC ( Specify holding in each			
category) after acquisition			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1,31,119	2.96	2.96
Mode of Acquisition/sale (e.g.	OFF- MARKET ACQUISTION BY WAY OF		
Open Market/Off- Market/Public	GIFT		

	t Issue/Preferential 'Inter -se- Transfer etc)			
VR- or- dat	quisition/ Sale of Shares/ te of receipt of intimation nt of shares whichever is	n		
<b>Equity Sha</b>	re Capital/ Total Voting the TC Before the said	4,42,82,070 divided in Equity Shares of Rs.	• •	
	ed Share/Voting Capital fter the said n/sale	4,42,82,070 divided into 44,28,207 Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each		
Note- Details of convertible Securities outstanding as on date are as follows				
SI.No.	Type of Security	Date of Allotment No. of Securities		
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	

(\*) Total Share Capital/ Voting Capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. (\*\*) Diluted Share/Voting Capital means the total number of Shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding Convertible Securities/ Warrants into Equity Shares.

Sd/SRI PREM CHAND GOYAL TRUST
163/1, K Sons Complex,4th Floor,
Broadway, Chennai-600108



Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s Crimson Metal Engineering Company Limited		
Name(s) of the Acquirer and Person Acting in concert (PAC) with the Seller	Acquirer:- Sri Sunil Goyal Trust		
Whether the Acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter Group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange (s) where the Shares of TC are listed	BSE Limit	ed	
Details of the Acquisition/Disposal as follows	Number % w.r.t total % w.r.t total Share/Voting diluted share/voting wherever applicable(*) TC (**)		
Before the Acquisition under Conside	ration, hol	ding of :-	
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	NIL	NIL	NIL
b) Shares in the nature of Encumbrance (Pledge/Lien/Non-disposal undertaking/Others)	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Voting Rights(VR) Otherwise than by Equity Share	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/Convertible Security/any Other instrument that entities the acquirer to receive Shares carrying Voting Rights in the TC (Specify hoding in each Category)	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL

Details of Acquisition			
a)Shares carrying Voting Rights acquired	81,119	1.83	1.83
b) VRs acquired/Sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
C) Warrants/Convertible Securities/any other instrument that entities the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (Specify holding in each Category ) acquired/sold	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	81,119	1.83	1.83
After the acquisition , holding of:-			
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	81,119	1.83	1.83
b) Shares encumbered with the Acquirer	NILL	NILL	NILL
c) VRs otherwise than by Equity Shares	NILL	NILL	NILL
d) Warrants/Convertible Security/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying Voting Rights in the TC ( Specify holding in each category) after acquisition	NILL	NILL	NILL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	81,119	1.83	1.83
Mode of Acquisition/sale (e.g. Open Market/Off- Market/Public	OFF- MARI	KET ACQUISTION	I BY WAY OF

	t Issue/Preferential Inter -se- Transfer etc)			
VR- or- dat	quisition/ Sale of Shares/ e of receipt of intimation nt of shares whichever is	n		
<b>Equity Sha</b>	re Capital/ Total Voting	4,42,82,070 divided into 44,28,207		
Capital of t	he TC Before the said	Equity Shares of Rs. 3	10 each	
acquisition	/sale			
Total dilute	ed Share/Voting Capital	4,42,82,070 divided i	into 44,28,207	
of the TC a	fter the said	Equity Shares of Rs. 3	10 each	
acquisition	/sale			
Note- Details of convertible Securities outstanding as on date are as follows				
SI.No.	Type of Security	Date of Allotment	No. of Securities	
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	

(\*) Total Share Capital/ Voting Capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. (\*\*) Diluted Share/Voting Capital means the total number of Shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding Convertible Securities/ Warrants into Equity Shares.

Sd/-Sri Sunil Goyal Trust 163/1, K Sons Complex, Chennai-600108,



Name of the Target Company (TC)	M/s Crimson Metal Engineering Company Limited		
Name(s) of the Acquirer and Person Acting in concert (PAC) with the Seller	Acquirer:- Sri Nitin Goyal Trust		
Whether the Acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter Group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange (s) where the Shares of TC are listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the Acquisition/Disposal as follows	Number % w.r.t total % w.r.t total Share/Voting diluted share/votin wherever applicable(*) TC (**)		
Before the Acquisition under Conside	ration, hol	ding of :-	
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	NIL	NIL	NIL
b) Shares in the nature of Encumbrance (Pledge/Lien/Non-disposal undertaking/Others)	NIL	NIL	NIL
c) Voting Rights(VR) Otherwise than by Equity Share	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Warrants/Convertible Security/any Other instrument that entities the acquirer to receive Shares carrying Voting Rights in the TC (Specify hoding in each Category)	NIL	NIL	NIL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	NIL	NIL	NIL

Details of Acquisition			
a)Shares carrying Voting Rights acquired	160	0.004	0.004
b) VRs acquired/Sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
C) Warrants/Convertible Securities/any other instrument that entities the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (Specify holding in each Category ) acquired/sold	NIL	NIL	NIL
d) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the acquirer	NIL	NIL	NIL
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	160	0.004	0.004
After the acquisition , holding of:-			
a) Shares Carrying Voting Rights	160	0.004	0.004
b) Shares encumbered with the Acquirer	NILL	NILL	NILL
c) VRs otherwise than by Equity Shares	NILL	NILL	NILL
d) Warrants/Convertible Security/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying Voting Rights in the TC ( Specify holding in each category) after acquisition	NILL	NILL	NILL
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	160	0.004	0.004

Mode of Acquisition/sale (e.g. Open Market/Off- Market/Public Issue/Right Issue/Preferential allotment/ Inter -se- Transfer etc)		OFF- MARKET ACQUISTION BY WAY OF		
Date of Acquisition/ Sale of Shares/ VR- or- date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares whichever is applicable.		on		
<b>Equity Sha</b>	re Capital/ Total Voting	4,42,82,070 divided	into 44,28,207	
Capital of tacquisition	the TC Before the said  /sale	Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each		
Total dilute	ed Share/Voting Capital	4,42,82,070 divided	into 44,28,207	
of the TC a acquisition	fter the said /sale	Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each		
Note- Details of convertible Securities outstanding as on date are as follows				
SI.No.	Type of Security	Date of Allotment	No. of Securities	
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	

(\*) Total Share Capital/ Voting Capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. (\*\*) Diluted Share/Voting Capital means the total number of Shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding Convertible Securities/ Warrants into Equity Shares.

Sd/-Sri Nitin Goyal Trust 163/1, K Sons Complex,4th Floor, Chennai-600108



No	<u>Acquirer</u>	<u>Address</u>
1	Sri Vinay Goyal Trust	163/1, K Sons Complex,4th Floor, Chennai-600108
2.	Sri Prem Chand Goyal Trust	163/1, K Sons Complex,4th Floor, Chennai-600108
3.	Sri Sunil Goyal Trust	163/1, K Sons Complex,4th Floor, Chennai-600108
4.	Sri Nitin Goyal Trust	163/1, K Sons Complex,4th Floor, Chennai-600108

### Annexure-

Acquirer (s)	Before the Proposed transaction		After the proposed transaction	
	No. of Fully paid	Shareholding	No. of Fully	Shareholding
	<b>Equity Shares</b>	as a	paid Equity	as a
	/Voting Rights	Percentage	Shares	Percentage of
	Held	of Total No.	/Voting	Total No. of
		of Shares	Rights Held	Shares
Sri Vinay Goyal Trust	NIL	NIL	1,12,386	2.54
<b>Shri Prem Chand Goyal</b>	NIL	NIL	1,31,119	2.96
Trust				
Sri Sunil Goyal Trust	NIL	NIL	81,119	1.83
Sri Nitin Goyal Trust	NIL	NIL	160	0.004
Total	NIL	NIL	324784	7.33

Seller (s)	Before the Proposed transaction		After the proposed transaction	
	No. of Fully paid Equity Shares /Voting Rights Held	Shareholding as a Percentage of Total No. of Shares	No. of Fully paid Equity Shares /Voting Rights Held	Shareholding as a Percentage of Total No. of Shares
Vinay Kumar Goyal	232958	5.26	120572	2.72
Prem Chand Goyal	623637	14.08	492518	11.12
Sunil Kumar Goyal	331987	7.50	250868	5.67
Deepika Goyal	87572	1.98	87412	1.97
Total	1276154	28.82	951370	21.48